Detail of O&M Tenders

S.no. | NIT No. Tender ID. N.O.W. Division Amount Date of Date of
Head of Sub Head A-1 B A+B Start Closing
A/c
1 NIT No. 2021 _DUSIB_199921 1 JSC Operation, Management and C-4 Rs.3,56,83,680/- | Rs.1,15,49,942/- | Rs.4,72,33,622/- | 11.02.2021 22.02.2021
13 Maintenance of Jan Suvidha at 18:00 Hrs | up to 15:00
Complexes in AC No. 36 & 45 Hrs
at locations as per list under
jurisdiction of divisions C-4 of
DUSIB for Two years (Group
V).
2 NIT No. 2021_DUSIB_199950_1 JSC Operation, Management and C-4 Rs.2,43,46,008/- Rs.77,48,352/- | Rs.3,20,94,360/- | 11.02.2021 22.02.2021
14 Maintenance of Jan Suvidha at 18:00 Hrs | up to 15:00
Complexes in AC No.26 & 27 Hrs
at locations as per list under
jurisdiction of divisions C-4 of
DUSIB for
Two years (Group llI).
3 NIT No. 2021 _DUSIB_199979 1 JSC Operation, Management and C-12 Rs.3,67,44,576/- | Rs.1,14,71,966/- Rs.4,82,16,542/- | 12.02.2021 23.02.2021
23 Maintenance of Jan Suvidha at 18:00 Hrs | up to 15:00
Complexes in AC No.15 at Hrs
locations as per list under
jurisdiction of divisions C-12 of
DUSIB for Two years (Group B).
4 NIT No. 2021_DUSIB_199980_1 JSC Operation, Management and C-12 Rs.3,09,04,704/- | Rs.1,09,07,136/- | Rs.4,18,11,840/- | 12.02.2021 23.02.2021
24 Maintenance of Jan Suvidha at 18:00 Hrs | up to 15:00
Complexes in AC Hrs
No.1,6,7 and 13 at locations as
per list under jurisdiction of
divisions C-12 of
DUSIB for Two years (Group A).
5 NIT No. 2021 _DUSIB_199981_1 JSC Operation, Management and C-10 Rs.5,22,76,248/- | Rs.1,44,18,156/- Rs.6,66,94,404/- | 12.02.2021 26.02.2021
25 Maintenance of Jan Suvidha at 18:00 Hrs | up to 15:00
Complexes in AC Hrs

No.19,22,23,24 and 39 at
locations as per list under
jurisdiction of divisions C-10
of DUSIB for Two years.




NIT No.

26

2021_DUSIB_199982_1

JSC

Operation, Management and
Maintenance of Jan Suvidha
Complexes

in AC-41, AC-42 and AC-50
(Group-1) at locations as per
list under
jurisdiction of divisions C-5 of
DUSIB for Two years.

C-5

Rs.4,76,31,120/-

Rs.1,45,62,370/-

Rs.6,21,93,490/-

12.02.2021
at 18:00 Hrs

26.02.2021
up to 15:00
Hrs

NIT No.

27

2021_DUSIB_199983_1

JSC

Operation, Management and
Maintenance of Jan Suvidha
Complexes

in AC-43, AC-44 and AC-54
(Group-2) at locations as per
list under
jurisdiction of divisions C-5 of
DUSIB for Two years

C-5

Rs.4,10,72,424/-

Rs.1,20,26,875/-

Rs.5,30,99,299/-

12.02.2021
at 18:00 Hrs

26.02.2021
up to 15:00
Hrs

NIT No.

28

2021_DUSIB_ 199984 1

JSC

Operation, Management and
maintenance of Jan Suvidha
Complexes in AC
No.61 ( Gandhi Nagar) AC
No.62 ( Shahdara) AC-65 (
Seelampur) and AC-68 (
Gokulpur) and at locations as
per list under jurisdiction of
division C-8 DUSIB for
two years ( Group-I).

C-8

Rs.3,69,57,744/-

Rs.1,11,13,860/-

Rs.4,80,71,604/-

12.02.2021
at 18:00 Hrs

23.02.2021
up to 15:00
Hrs

NIT No.

29

2021_DUSIB_199985_1

JSC

Operation, Management and
maintenance of Jan Suvidha
Complexes in AC
No.63 (New Seemapuri) at
locations as per list under
jurisdiction of division C-8
DUSIB for two years ( Group-
1).

C-8

Rs.2,73,99,792/-

Rs.97,91,424/-

Rs.3,71,91,216/-

12.02.2021
at 18:00 Hrs

23.02.2021
up to 15:00
Hrs

10

NIT No.

30

2021_DUSIB_199986_1

JSC

Operation, Management and
Maintenance of Jan Suvidha
Complexes in  AC  No.
18(Model Town), AC-20
(Chandni Chowk and AC-
21(Matia Mahal) at locations
as per list under jurisdiction of
divisions C-7 of DUSIB for Two
years Group-2.

c-7

Rs.4,89,59,712/-

Rs.1,33,46,302/-

Rs.6,23,06,014/-

12.02.2021
at 18:00 Hrs

26.02.2021
up to 15:00
Hrs




11

NIT No.

31

2021_DUSIB_199987_1

JSC

Operation, Management and
Maintenance of Jan Suvidha
Complexes in  AC  No.
03, Timarpur at locations as
per list under jurisdiction of
divisions C-7 of DUSIB
for Two years Group-I.

C-7

Rs.3,39,03,960/-

Rs.93,75,630/-

Rs.4,32,79,590/-

12.02.2021
at 18:00 Hrs

23.02.2021
up to 15:00
Hrs

12

NIT No.

32

2021_DUSIB_199988_1

JSC

Operation, Management and
Maintenance of Jan Suvidha
Complexes in  AC No.
05, (Badli) at locations as per
list wunder jurisdiction of
divisions C-11 of DUSIB
for Two years Group-I.

C-11

Rs.2,60,46,408/-

Rs.97,88,328/-

Rs.3,58,34,736/-

12.02.2021
at 18:00 Hrs

23.02.2021
up to 15:00
Hrs

13

NIT No.

33

2021_DUSIB_199989_1

JSC

Operation, Management and
Maintenance of Jan Suvidha
Complexes in  AC  No.
04, (Adarsh Nagar) and AC-14
(Shalimar Bagh)at locations as
per list under
jurisdiction of divisions C-11 of
DUSIB for Two years Group-Il.

C-11

Rs.3,43,55,088/-

Rs.1,07,80,992/-

Rs.4,51,36,080/-

12.02.2021
at 18:00 Hrs

23.02.2021
up to 15:00
Hrs

14

NIT No.

34

2021_DUSIB_199990_1

JSC

Operation, Management and
Maintenance of Jan Suvidha
Complexes in AC
No.55 (Trilokpuri), 56 (Kondly),
57 (Patparganj) & 58 (Laxmi
Nagar) and at
locations as per list under
jurisdication of division C-09,
DUSIB for Two
years.Part-A

Cc-9

Rs.3,49,40,064/-

Rs.1,17,66,235/-

Rs.4,67,06,299/-

12.02.2021
at 18:00 Hrs

23.02.2021
up to 15:00
Hrs

15

NIT No.

35

2021_DUSIB_ 200098_1

JSC

Operation, Management and
Maintenance of Jan Suvidha
Complexes in AC
No.59 and 60 at locations as
per list under jurisdication of
division C-09, DUSIB
for Two years.Part-B

C-9

Rs.2,53,82,112/-

Rs.79,24,111/-

Rs.3,33,06,223/-

12.02.2021
at 18:00 Hrs

23.02.2021
up to 15:00
Hrs




16 NIT No. 2021_DUSIB_200116_1 JSC Operation, Management and C-4 Rs.5,32,33,032/- | Rs.1,56,53,141/- | Rs.6,88,86,173/- | 13.02.2021 | 26.02.2021
36 Maintenance of Jan Suvidha at 18:00 Hrs | up to 15:00
Complexes in  AC  No. Hrs
25 at locations as per list
under jurisdiction of divisions
C-4 of DUSIB for Two
years (Group II).
17 NIT No. 2021_DUSIB_200117_1 JSC Operation, Management and C-4 Rs.4,66,49,544/- | Rs.1,51,39,126/- | Rs.6,17,88,670/- | 13.02.2021 | 26.02.2021
37 Maintenance of Jan Suvidha at 18:00 Hrs | up to 15:00
Complexes in  AC No. Hrs
17 at locations as per list
under jurisdiction of divisions
C-4 of DUSIB for Two
years (Group ).
18 NIT No. 2021_DUSIB_200118_1 JSC Operation, Management and C-1 Rs.3,15,14,472/- Rs.96,32,232/- | Rs.4,11,46,704/- | 13.02.2021 | 23.02.2021
38 Maintenance of Jan Suvidha at 18:00 Hrs | up to 15:00
Complexes in  AC  No. Hrs
28, 29, 31, 33 & 34 at locations
as per list under jurisdiction of
divisions C-1 of
DUSIB for Two years.
19 NIT No. 2021_DUSIB_200120_1 JSC Operation, Management and C-2 Rs.1,39,65,120/- Rs.37,07,213/- | Rs.1,76,72,333/- | 13.02.2021 | 23.02.2021
39 Maintenance of Jan Suvidha at 18:00 Hrs | up to 15:00
Complexes in  AC No. Hrs
16 and at locations as per list
under jurisdiction of divisions
C-2 of DUSIB for
Two years.
20 NIT No. 2021 _DUSIB_200121_1 JSC Operation, Management and C-6 Rs.3,10,63,344/- | Rs.1,00,53,528/- Rs.4,11,16,872/- | 13.02.2021 23.02.2021
40 Maintenance of Jan Suvidha at 18:00 Hrs | up to 15:00
Complexes in  AC  No. Hrs
46, 47 & 48 at locations as per
list wunder jurisdiction of
divisions C-6 of DUSIB
(Group A) for Two years.
21 NIT No. 2021_DUSIB_200122_1 JSC Operation, Management and C-6 Rs.4,09,13,784/- | Rs.1,32,41,232/- | Rs.5,41,55,016/- | 13.02.2021 26.02.2021
41 Maintenance of Jan Suvidha at 18:00 Hrs | up to 15:00
Complexes in  AC No. Hrs

51 at locations as per list
under jurisdiction of divisions
C-6 of DUSIB (Group-C)
for two years.




22 NIT No. 2021_DUSIB_200123_1 JSC Operation, Management and C-6 Rs.2,34,43,752/- Rs.77,38,464/- | Rs.3,11,82,216/- | 13.02.2021 | 23.02.2021
42 Maintenance of Jan Suvidha at 18:00 Hrs | up to 15:00
Complexes in  AC  No. Hrs
49, 52 & 53 at locations as per
list wunder jurisdiction of
divisions C-6 of DUSIB
(Group B) for Two years.
23 NIT No. 2021_DUSIB_200124_1 JSC Operation, Management and C-6 Rs.3,27,63,744/- | Rs.1,25,39,184/- | Rs.4,53,02,928/- | 13.02.2021 | 23.02.2021
43 Maintenance of Jan Suvidha at 18:00 Hrs | up to 15:00
Complexes in  AC No. Hrs
52 at locations as per list
under jurisdiction of divisions
C-6 of DUSIB (Group D)
for Two years.
24 NIT No. 2021_DUSIB_200139_1 JSC Operation, Management and C-3 Rs.4,83,39,036/- | Rs.1,47,40,320/- | Rs.6,30,79,356/- | 15.02.2021 | 02.03.2021
44 Maintenance of Jan Suvidha at 18:00 Hrs | up to 15:00
Complexes 26  nos. at Hrs

location in AC No. 10,11 and
12 as per list under jurisdiction
of division C-3 of
DUSIB for Two years.




