Detail of O&M Tenders

S.no.	NIT No.	Tender ID.	N.O.W.		Division			Date of	Date of	
			Head of A/c	Sub Head		A-1	В	A+B	Start	Closing
1	NIT No. 13	2021_DUSIB_ 199921_1	JSC	Operation, Management and Maintenance of Jan Suvidha Complexes in AC No. 36 & 45 at locations as per list under jurisdiction of divisions C-4 of DUSIB for Two years (Group IV).	C-4	Rs.3,56,83,680/-	Rs.1,15,49,942/-	Rs.4,72,33,622/-	11.02.2021 at 18:00 Hrs	22.02.2021 up to 15:00 Hrs
2	NIT No. 14	2021_DUSIB_ 199950_1	JSC	Operation, Management and Maintenance of Jan Suvidha Complexes in AC No.26 & 27 at locations as per list under jurisdiction of divisions C-4 of DUSIB for Two years (Group III).	C-4	Rs.2,43,46,008/-	Rs.77,48,352/-	Rs.3,20,94,360/-	11.02.2021 at 18:00 Hrs	22.02.2021 up to 15:00 Hrs
3	NIT No. 23	2021_DUSIB_ 199979_1	JSC	Operation, Management and Maintenance of Jan Suvidha Complexes in AC No.15 at locations as per list under jurisdiction of divisions C-12 of DUSIB for Two years (Group B).	C-12	Rs.3,67,44,576/-	Rs.1,14,71,966/-	Rs.4,82,16,542/-	12.02.2021 at 18:00 Hrs	23.02.2021 up to 15:00 Hrs
4	NIT No. 24	2021_DUSIB_ 199980_1	JSC	Operation, Management and Maintenance of Jan Suvidha Complexes in AC No.1,6,7 and 13 at locations as per list under jurisdiction of divisions C-12 of DUSIB for Two years (Group A).	C-12	Rs.3,09,04,704/-	Rs.1,09,07,136/-	Rs.4,18,11,840/-	12.02.2021 at 18:00 Hrs	23.02.2021 up to 15:00 Hrs
5	NIT No. 25	2021_DUSIB_ 199981_1	JSC	Operation, Management and Maintenance of Jan Suvidha Complexes in AC No.19,22,23,24 and 39 at locations as per list under jurisdiction of divisions C-10 of DUSIB for Two years.	C-10	Rs.5,22,76,248/-	Rs.1,44,18,156/-	Rs.6,66,94,404/-	12.02.2021 at 18:00 Hrs	26.02.2021 up to 15:00 Hrs

6	NIT No. 26	2021_DUSIB_ 199982_1	JSC	Operation, Management and Maintenance of Jan Suvidha Complexes in AC-41, AC-42 and AC-50 (Group-1) at locations as per list under jurisdiction of divisions C-5 of DUSIB for Two years.	C-5	Rs.4,76,31,120/-	Rs.1,45,62,370/-	Rs.6,21,93,490/-	12.02.2021 at 18:00 Hrs	26.02.2021 up to 15:00 Hrs
7	NIT No. 27	2021_DUSIB_ 199983_1	JSC	Operation, Management and Maintenance of Jan Suvidha Complexes in AC-43, AC-44 and AC-54 (Group-2) at locations as per list under jurisdiction of divisions C-5 of DUSIB for Two years	C-5	Rs.4,10,72,424/-	Rs.1,20,26,875/-	Rs.5,30,99,299/-	12.02.2021 at 18:00 Hrs	26.02.2021 up to 15:00 Hrs
8	NIT No. 28	2021_DUSIB_ 199984_1	JSC	Operation, Management and maintenance of Jan Suvidha Complexes in AC No.61 (Gandhi Nagar) AC No.62 (Shahdara) AC-65 (Seelampur) and AC-68 (Gokulpur) and at locations as per list under jurisdiction of division C-8 DUSIB for two years (Group-I).	C-8	Rs.3,69,57,744/-	Rs.1,11,13,860/-	Rs.4,80,71,604/-	12.02.2021 at 18:00 Hrs	23.02.2021 up to 15:00 Hrs
9	NIT No. 29	2021_DUSIB_ 199985_1	JSC	Operation, Management and maintenance of Jan Suvidha Complexes in AC No.63 (New Seemapuri) at locations as per list under jurisdiction of division C-8 DUSIB for two years (Group-II).	C-8	Rs.2,73,99,792/-	Rs.97,91,424/-	Rs.3,71,91,216/-	12.02.2021 at 18:00 Hrs	23.02.2021 up to 15:00 Hrs
10	NIT No. 30	2021_DUSIB_ 199986_1	JSC	Operation, Management and Maintenance of Jan Suvidha Complexes in AC No. 18(Model Town), AC-20 (Chandni Chowk and AC-21(Matia Mahal) at locations as per list under jurisdiction of divisions C-7 of DUSIB for Two years Group-2.	C-7	Rs.4,89,59,712/-	Rs.1,33,46,302/-	Rs.6,23,06,014/-	12.02.2021 at 18:00 Hrs	26.02.2021 up to 15:00 Hrs

11	NIT No. 31	2021_DUSIB_ 199987_1	JSC	Operation, Management and Maintenance of Jan Suvidha Complexes in AC No. 03, Timarpur at locations as per list under jurisdiction of divisions C-7 of DUSIB for Two years Group-I.	C-7	Rs.3,39,03,960/-	Rs.93,75,630/-	Rs.4,32,79,590/-	12.02.2021 at 18:00 Hrs	23.02.2021 up to 15:00 Hrs
12	NIT No. 32	2021_DUSIB_ 199988_1	JSC	Operation, Management and Maintenance of Jan Suvidha Complexes in AC No. 05, (Badli) at locations as per list under jurisdiction of divisions C-11 of DUSIB for Two years Group-I.	C-11	Rs.2,60,46,408/-	Rs.97,88,328/-	Rs.3,58,34,736/-	12.02.2021 at 18:00 Hrs	23.02.2021 up to 15:00 Hrs
13	NIT No. 33	2021_DUSIB_ 199989_1	JSC	Operation, Management and Maintenance of Jan Suvidha Complexes in AC No. 04, (Adarsh Nagar) and AC-14 (Shalimar Bagh)at locations as per list under jurisdiction of divisions C-11 of DUSIB for Two years Group-II.	C-11	Rs.3,43,55,088/-	Rs.1,07,80,992/-	Rs.4,51,36,080/-	12.02.2021 at 18:00 Hrs	23.02.2021 up to 15:00 Hrs
14	NIT No. 34	2021_DUSIB_ 199990_1	JSC	Operation, Management and Maintenance of Jan Suvidha Complexes in AC No.55 (Trilokpuri), 56 (Kondli), 57 (Patparganj) & 58 (Laxmi Nagar) and at locations as per list under jurisdication of division C-09, DUSIB for Two years.Part-A	C-9	Rs.3,49,40,064/-	Rs.1,17,66,235/-	Rs.4,67,06,299/-	12.02.2021 at 18:00 Hrs	23.02.2021 up to 15:00 Hrs
15	NIT No. 35	2021_DUSIB_ 200098_1	JSC	Operation, Management and Maintenance of Jan Suvidha Complexes in AC No.59 and 60 at locations as per list under jurisdication of division C-09, DUSIB for Two years.Part-B	C-9	Rs.2,53,82,112/-	Rs.79,24,111/-	Rs.3,33,06,223/-	12.02.2021 at 18:00 Hrs	23.02.2021 up to 15:00 Hrs

16	NIT No. 36	2021_DUSIB_ 200116_1	JSC	Operation, Management and Maintenance of Jan Suvidha Complexes in AC No. 25 at locations as per list under jurisdiction of divisions C-4 of DUSIB for Two years (Group II).	C-4	Rs.5,32,33,032/-	Rs.1,56,53,141/-	Rs.6,88,86,173/-	13.02.2021 at 18:00 Hrs	26.02.2021 up to 15:00 Hrs
17	NIT No. 37	2021_DUSIB_ 200117_1	JSC	Operation, Management and Maintenance of Jan Suvidha Complexes in AC No. 17 at locations as per list under jurisdiction of divisions C-4 of DUSIB for Two years (Group I).	C-4	Rs.4,66,49,544/-	Rs.1,51,39,126/-	Rs.6,17,88,670/-	13.02.2021 at 18:00 Hrs	26.02.2021 up to 15:00 Hrs
18	NIT No. 38	2021_DUSIB_ 200118_1	JSC	Operation, Management and Maintenance of Jan Suvidha Complexes in AC No. 28, 29, 31, 33 & 34 at locations as per list under jurisdiction of divisions C-1 of DUSIB for Two years.	C-1	Rs.3,15,14,472/-	Rs.96,32,232/-	Rs.4,11,46,704/-	13.02.2021 at 18:00 Hrs	23.02.2021 up to 15:00 Hrs
19	NIT No. 39	2021_DUSIB_ 200120_1	JSC	Operation, Management and Maintenance of Jan Suvidha Complexes in AC No. 16 and at locations as per list under jurisdiction of divisions C-2 of DUSIB for Two years.	C-2	Rs.1,39,65,120/-	Rs.37,07,213/-	Rs.1,76,72,333/-	13.02.2021 at 18:00 Hrs	23.02.2021 up to 15:00 Hrs
20	NIT No. 40	2021_DUSIB_ 200121_1	JSC	Operation, Management and Maintenance of Jan Suvidha Complexes in AC No. 46, 47 & 48 at locations as per list under jurisdiction of divisions C-6 of DUSIB (Group A) for Two years.	C-6	Rs.3,10,63,344/-	Rs.1,00,53,528/-	Rs.4,11,16,872/-	13.02.2021 at 18:00 Hrs	23.02.2021 up to 15:00 Hrs
21	NIT No. 41	2021_DUSIB_ 200122_1	JSC	Operation, Management and Maintenance of Jan Suvidha Complexes in AC No. 51 at locations as per list under jurisdiction of divisions C-6 of DUSIB (Group-C) for two years.	C-6	Rs.4,09,13,784/-	Rs.1,32,41,232/-	Rs.5,41,55,016/-	13.02.2021 at 18:00 Hrs	26.02.2021 up to 15:00 Hrs

22	NIT No. 42	2021_DUSIB_ 200123_1	JSC	Operation, Management and Maintenance of Jan Suvidha Complexes in AC No. 49, 52 & 53 at locations as per list under jurisdiction of divisions C-6 of DUSIB (Group B) for Two years.	C-6	Rs.2,34,43,752/-	Rs.77,38,464/-	Rs.3,11,82,216/-	13.02.2021 at 18:00 Hrs	23.02.2021 up to 15:00 Hrs
23	NIT No. 43	2021_DUSIB_ 200124_1	JSC	Operation, Management and Maintenance of Jan Suvidha Complexes in AC No. 52 at locations as per list under jurisdiction of divisions C-6 of DUSIB (Group D) for Two years.	C-6	Rs.3,27,63,744/-	Rs.1,25,39,184/-	Rs.4,53,02,928/-	13.02.2021 at 18:00 Hrs	23.02.2021 up to 15:00 Hrs
24	NIT No. 44	2021_DUSIB_ 200139_1	JSC	Operation, Management and Maintenance of Jan Suvidha Complexes 26 nos. at location in AC No. 10,11 and 12 as per list under jurisdiction of division C-3 of DUSIB for Two years.	C-3	Rs.4,83,39,036/-	Rs.1,47,40,320/-	Rs.6,30,79,356/-	15.02.2021 at 18:00 Hrs	02.03.2021 up to 15:00 Hrs